Blutspenden in 41372 bis zum 19.05.2025

SO
Fr
Fr
Mi
Fr
Fr
Fr
SO
Fr
Fr

24.11.2024
09:00-13:00 Uhr

06.12.2024
16:00-19:30 Uhr

20.12.2024
15:00-19:30 Uhr

08.01.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

24.01.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

07.02.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

07.02.2025
16:45-20:00 Uhr

23.02.2025
09:00-13:00 Uhr

14.03.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

28.03.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

Wegberg 41844
Erich-Kastner-Schule
Echterstr. 23

Brliggen 41379
Neues Pfarrheim Bracht
Bischof Dingelstad Platz 1

Brliggen 41379
Burggemeindehalle Briiggen
Kreuzherrenplatz 2

Schwalmtal 41366 - Amern
Pfarrzentrum Die Briicke
Antoniusstr. 3

Niederkrichten 41372 - EImpt
Bilrgerhaus
Schulstr. 25

Schwalmtal 41366 - Waldniel
Gymnasium St. Wolfhelm, Waldniel
Turmstr. 2

Wegberg 41844 - Arsbeck
Kath.Grundschule Arsbeck
Heuchterstr. 1

Wegberg 41844
Erich-Kastner-Schule
Echterstr. 23

Brliggen 41379
Neues Pfarrheim Bracht
Bischof Dingelstad Platz 1

Brliggen 41379
Burggemeindehalle Briiggen
Kreuzherrenplatz 2



Mi
SO
Fr
Mo

23.04.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

04.05.2025
09:00-13:00 Uhr

09.05.2025
16:45-20:00 Uhr

19.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Schwalmtal 41366 - Amern
Pfarrzentrum Die Briicke
Antoniusstr. 3

Wegberg 41844
Erich-Kastner-Schule
Echterstr. 23

Wegberg 41844 - Arsbeck
Kath.Grundschule Arsbeck
Heuchterstr. 1

Niederkrichten 41372
Begegnungsstatte
Oberkrichtener Weg 42



